1
TM
NOT RECOMMENDED F
NO RECOMMENDED
contact our Technical
1-888-INTERSIL or ww
HIP5010, HIP5011
OR NEW DESIGNS

GND
(TAB)
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HIP5010IS -40 to 85 7 Ld Gullwing SIP Z7.05B
HIP5010IS1 -40 to 85 7 Ld Staggered Vertical SIP Z7.05C
HIP5011IS -40 to 85 7 Ld Gullwing SIP Z7.05B
HIP5011IS1 -40 to 85 7 Ld Staggered Vertical SIP Z7.05C
+12V
+3.3V
PHASEPWM
VINVCC